• Work Locations Community Development 137 Peachtree Street Atlanta, GA 30303 

Telework. 

ATTACHMENT B 

COMPENSATION 

Services provided under Attachment A shall be compensated on an hourly rate basis for 
a total not to exceed the amount of $122,730.60 (One Hundred Twenty-Two Thousand, 
Seven Hundred Thirty Dollars and Sixty Cents). The services provided shall be 
compensated on an hourly rate basis as detailed in the attached Position and Rate 
Schedule. 

Position # of Pos. Bill Rate (p/hr) OT Bill rate (p/hr) Reg Hours OT Hours Total
Administrative Coordinator 1 26.80$   40.20$    1320 0.00 35,376.00$